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E-Classrooms, active learning classroom, & labs

The following table shows a list of rooms with enhanced audio/visual equipment at the King
campus.

Building Room Number Room Type Extra Equipment
Garriock Hall GH1097 E-Classroom Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH1100 E-Classroom Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH1107 E-Classroom Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH1120 Computer Lab Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH1123 E-Classroom Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH1140 E-Classroom Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH1150 E-Classroom Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH1160 E-Classroom Document Camera;
Garriock Hall GH1165 CAD Lab Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH1220 E-Classroom Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH1221 E-Classroom Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH1222 E-Classroom Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH1227 E-Classroom Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH1228 E-Classroom Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH1229 E-Classroom Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH1231 E-Classroom Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH1232 E-Classroom Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH1233 E-Classroom Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH1234 E-Classroom Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH1235 E-Classroom Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH2029 E-Classroom Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH2030 E-Classroom Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH2082 BRD B Meeting Room

Garriock Hall GH2109 BRD A Meeting Room

Garriock Hall GH2114 Active Learning Classroom Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH2134 E-Classroom Document Camera
Garriock Hall GH2135 E-Classroom Document Camera

Garriock Hall GH2136 E-Classroom Document Camera
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Building
Garriock Hall
Garriock Hall
Garriock Hall
Garriock Hall
Garriock Hall
Animal Health
Animal Health
Animal Health
Animal Health
Animal Health
Portable
Welding
Welding
Welding
Garriock Hall
Magna Hall
Magna Hall
Magna Hall
Magna Hall
Magna Hall
Magna Hall
Magna Hall
Magna Hall
Magna Hall
Magna Hall
Magna Hall
Magna Hall
Magna Hall
Magna Hall
Magna Hall
Magna Hall
Magna Hall
Magna Hall
Magna Hall
Magna Hall
Magna Hall
Magna Hall
Magna Hall

Manna Hall

Room Number

GH2140

GH2142

GH2150

GH2153

GH2155

KAH1

KAH2

KAH3

KAH32

KAH50

KP0O7

KW1

Kw2

KW3

PODC

MH1000

MH1005

MH1077

MH1200

MH2010

MH2011

MH2013

MH2016

MH2021

MH2024

MH2040

MH2041

MH2042

MH2043

MH2050

MH2054

MH2058

MH2060

MH2110

MH2114

MH3000

MH3001

MH3002

MH20NN

Room Type

E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom
E-Classroom

E-Classroom

Classroom with Microscopes

E-Classroom

E-Classroom

E-Classroom

Classroom

Small Engine Repair Shop

Welding Shop

Underwater Skills Classroom

E-Classroom

Auditorium

E-Classroom

Teaching Enhanced Classroom

Computer Lab

ECE Workshop

ECE Workshop

Medium Fidelity Room
Briefing/Debriefing Room
Patient Care Room
Briefing/Debriefing Room
Moveable Partition
Moveable Partition
Moveable Partition

Moveable Partition

Teaching Enhanced Classroom

Teaching Enhanced Classroom

Moveable Partition
Moveable Partition
Gym Activity Room
Gym Activity Room
Moveable Partition

Moveable Partition

Teaching Enhanced Classroom

Camniiter | ah

Extra Equipment

Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera
Document Camera

Document Camera



