## King

Version 5

Published 10/5/2021 by Jennifer Kim Last updated 11/2/2021 5:45 PM by Gerald Encabo

## E-Classrooms, active learning classroom, & labs

The following table shows a list of rooms with enhanced audio/visual equipment at the King campus.

Building	Room Number	Room Type	Extra Equipment
Garriock Hall	GH1097	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH1100	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH1107	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH1120	Computer Lab	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH1123	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH1140	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH1150	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH1160	E-Classroom	Document Camera;
Garriock Hall	GH1165	CAD Lab	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH1220	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH1221	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH1222	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH1227	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH1228	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH1229	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH1231	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH1232	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH1233	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH1234	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH1235	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH2029	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH2030	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH2082 BRD B	Meeting Room	
Garriock Hall	GH2109 BRD A	Meeting Room	
Garriock Hall	GH2114	Active Learning Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH2134	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH2135	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH2136	E-Classroom	Document Camera

Building	Room Number	Room Type	Extra Equipment
Garriock Hall	GH2140	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH2142	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH2150	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH2153	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	GH2155	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Animal Health	KAH1	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Animal Health	KAH2	Classroom with Microscopes	Document Camera
Animal Health	КАН3	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Animal Health	KAH32	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Animal Health	KAH50	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Portable	KP07	Classroom	Document Camera
Welding	KW1	Small Engine Repair Shop	Document Camera
Welding	KW2	Welding Shop	Document Camera
Welding	KW3	Underwater Skills Classroom	Document Camera
Garriock Hall	POD C	E-Classroom	Document Camera
Magna Hall	MH1000	Auditorium	
Magna Hall	MH1005	E-Classroom	
Magna Hall	MH1077	Teaching Enhanced Classroom	
Magna Hall	MH1200	Computer Lab	
Magna Hall	MH2010	ECE Workshop	
Magna Hall	MH2011	ECE Workshop	
Magna Hall	MH2013	Medium Fidelity Room	
Magna Hall	MH2016	Briefing/Debriefing Room	
Magna Hall	MH2021	Patient Care Room	
Magna Hall	MH2024	Briefing/Debriefing Room	
Magna Hall	MH2040	Moveable Partition	
Magna Hall	MH2041	Moveable Partition	
Magna Hall	MH2042	Moveable Partition	
Magna Hall	MH2043	Moveable Partition	
Magna Hall	MH2050	Teaching Enhanced Classroom	
Magna Hall	MH2054	Teaching Enhanced Classroom	
Magna Hall	MH2058	Moveable Partition	
Magna Hall	MH2060	Moveable Partition	
Magna Hall	MH2110	Gym Activity Room	
Magna Hall	MH2114	Gym Activity Room	
Magna Hall	MH3000	Moveable Partition	
Magna Hall	MH3001	Moveable Partition	
Magna Hall	MH3002	Teaching Enhanced Classroom	
Magna Hall	MH3003	Computer Lah	